Tel: +44 (0) 1455 635796
Fax: +44 (0) 1455 610851
Cable entry
positioning
Socket G23 starter
isolator

G24 Al 321 361 228 291 320 9 21
G25 Al 366 406 228 250 370 11 25
G26 Fe 416 456 228 300 410 11 50
G27 Al 486 516 228 350 480 14 49
G28 Al 586 670 294 480 580 14 96
Viewing Windows
Code Viewing Diameter
W2 22mm
W3 45mm
W4 70mm
W5 105mm
COMBINATION – BEACON SOUNDER
EExde, Weatherproof CU1 Range
EExd IIB Standard Units
Direct on Line Starters Without Isolator Supply
5.5 KW S1/G21/5.5 415/3/50
7.5 KW S1/G21/7.5 415/3/50
11 KW S1/G22/11 415/3/50
15 KW S1/G22/15 415/3/50
22 KW S1/G23/22 415/3/50
30 KW S1/G23/30 415/3/50
37 KW S1/G24/37 415/3/50
55 KW S1/G24/55 415/3/50
Direct on Line Starters With Isolator Supply
5.5 KW S1X/G22/5.5 415/3/50
7.5 KW S1X/G22/7.5 415/3/50
11 KW S1X/G23/11 415/3/50
15 KW S1X/G23/15 415/3/50
22 KW S1X/G24/22 415/3/50
30 KW S1X/G24/30 415/3/50
37 KW S1X/G24/37 415/3/50
55 KW S1X/G25/55 415/3/50
Star Delta Starters Without Isolators Supply
11 KW S5/G24/11 415/3/50
15 KW S5/G24/15 415/3/50
22 KW S5/G25/22 415/3/50
30 KW S5/G25/30 415/3/50
37 KW S5/G25/37 415/3/50
55 KW S5/G27/55 415/3/50
Star Delta Starters With Isolator Supply
11 KW S5X/G24/11 415/3/50
15 KW S5X/G24/15 415/3/50
22 KW S5X/G25/22 415/3/50
30 KW S5X/G25/30 415/3/50
37 KW S5X/G25/37 415/3/50
55 KW S5X/G27/55 415/3/50
G20 Series Motor Starters and Isolators